0527 EFOEFXVAITTAT14/N)L

TR)—ERBREHE—F

J—5—
[
Al 2=

BER W—
RKAR B

XH
Frf
XA
AT
INFR
/ML

] B[
&
cFS
B
A
R
EH BX
SRS
HO BA

EEEF A0MT
B &HE
PANTTI -
& —ia

HH #8E

2Uht
TA %Y
195 999
IE'NT v44F
TAHEK 4ven
A#44 yon
EEN S EV
7°F ant
X8 45°%
aINYy #47
vV 3%4
Ya9/) nVE
ahv¥ Y A%
49F 717
47) hA'1%
47°F 37%
WUV MY
T hA’ER
Iv4 b3

SRES
006038350041

088216360004
102742370002

003904320101
098381350044
053656420002
077549350055
003736320401

020594350000
109529370013

IN—kF—
R R &F
£F BEXF
BE HAF
RKAR #HF
X #BF
AR fEF
XA &
e RKF
;N BE
NTTE L
HiE BLF
S E=EF
TH BF
=28 LTF
AH LD
ALl FF
REA BAE
&H BF

7Uh T
7A tY3
hH47 £33
747 311
A491% )3
A4H7 272
%" 7ha
¥9°F £n3
=497 /)3
4-h bI
1%V 393
Yub'y F33
Ahvv 313
EDZ Y S
4ht YR'3
wq v
vy Y hR 3
DINA TH:
EVZME !

SRES
006039350041

088217360004
102743370002

003903320101
098383350044
053657420002
062960350055

097602320401
061361350000



