## 0527 彩の国ダンスフェスティバル アマ/ノービス級スタンダード

リーダー	フリカ゛ナ	登録番号	パートナー	フリカ゛ナ	登録番号
阿部 正義	アヘ゛マサヨシ	006038350041	阿部 節子	アヘ゛セツコ	006039350041
石田 崇二	イシダ゛ソウシ゛		金澤 喜美子	カナサ゛ワ キミコ	
海老原 誠一	エヒ゛ハラ セイイチ	088216360004	白岩 みえ子	シライワ ミエコ	088217360004
大久保 奮彌	オオクホ゛タツヒロ	102742370002	大久保 典子	オオクホ゛ノリコ	102743370002
太田 司郎	オオタ シロウ		大川 みち子	オオカワ ミチコ	
片桐 雅義	カタキ゛リ マサヨシ	003904320101	片桐 和佳子	カタキ゛リ ワカコ	003903320101
木口 隆夫	キグチ タカオ	098381350044	木口 浩子	キグチ ヒロコ	098383350044
木下 忠雄	キノシタ タダオ		新倉 紀子	ニイクラ ノリコ	
小林 清郷	コハ゛ヤシ セイコ゛		谷川 敏恵	タニカ゛ワ トシエ	
小山 幹夫	コヤマ ミキオ	053656420002	小山 美代子	コヤマ ミヨコ	053657420002
庄野 晴夫	ショウノ ハルオ		進藤 ちよ子	シント・ウ チヨコ	
高山 保夫	タカヤマ ヤスオ	077549350055	高山 美恵子	タカヤマ ミエコ	062960350055
田口 明	タグチ アキラ		吉井 静子	ヨシイ シス゛コ	
館野 和行	タテノ カス゛ユキ	003736320401	高瀬 しず子	タカセ シス゛コ	097602320401
田渕 義章	タブチ ヨシアキ	020594350000	本田 しの	ホンダ・シノ	061361350000
丸山 智司	マルヤマ トモジ	109529370013	丸山 和子	マルヤマ カス゛コ	
森 一浩	モリ カス゛ヒロ		熊谷 明美	クマガイ アケミ	
吉田 敏彦	ヨシダ・トシヒコ		吉田 良子	ヨシタ゛リョウコ	